The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS HACKBERRY 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $0.00
2025-10-22 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Emma txn p5SHWr98 $600.00 $600.00
2025-10-23 Amazon txn JxHvgX8 -$16.37 $583.63
2025-10-26 & Raspberry Pi Camera (India) txn xQHNpJB -$18.99 $564.64
2025-10-26  £* Raspberry Pi Kit + microSD (India) txn r'YHQVro -$121.43 $443.21
2025-10-26  %* Raspberry Pi Kit + microSD (India) txn BZH8rNq -$121.43 $321.78
2025-10-27 ®@ Raspberry Pi Camera (Italy) txn d7Hadaw -$30.50 $291.28
2025-10-28  #* Raspberry Pi Kit + microSD (UK) txn R2Hoyxp -$141.34 $149.94
2025-10-28 @ Raspberry Pi Camera (Nepal) txn 8rHroYM -$21.34 $128.60
2025-10-28  £* Raspberry Pi + Camera (Indonesia) txn VOHLKae -$117.65 $10.95
2025-10-28 Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Emma txn rYHqEOq $250.00 $260.95
2025-10-28 @ Raspberry Pi Camera (Taiwan) txn OXH8p62 -$53.31 $207.64
2025-10-28  #* Raspberry Pi Kit + microSD (Latvia) txn 2zHv2v6 -$162.32 $45.32
2025-10-28 & Arducam 5MP Camera (US) txn brHZ4J4 -$7.42 $37.90
2025-10-29 @ Arducam 5MP Camera (US) txn VOHL2ed -$7.53 $30.37
2025-10-29 Grant to Arnav R txn EyHPGOM -$10.00 $20.37
2025-10-30 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn evHPbYK $2,009.66 $2,030.03

WITHDRAWN: $829.63. DEPOSITED: $2,859.66. $2,030.03

YSWS Hackberry is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from YSWS Hackberry's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



